42HVN

ltem No: 42HVN
5-1/2" Straight Nose Seizer - Serrated

N Jaws
/ Weller® Xcelite® 5-1/2" Straight Nose
P = Seizer with serrated jaws, box-joint
e \ )

/ construction with 3-position snap lock.

KEY FEATURES

Versatile tool with unusual holding qualities

Clamps firmly to hold wires for soldering

Acts as a heat sink and retrieves small parts from hard-to-reach places
Precision-machined from perfectly tempered stainless steel

Box-joint construction 3-position snap lock



TECHNICAL DATA

Length

Jaw Type

Packaging

Quantity Per Package
UPC

Package Gross Weight
Package Height
Package Length
Package Width

Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

140mm
Serrated
Carded

1
037103312877
0.100 Ib

0.900 in

7.500 in

3.400 in

36

Seizer Forceps



