



42HVN

Item No: 42HVN 5-1/2" Straight Nose Seizer - Serrated Jaws

Weller® Xcelite® 5-1/2" Straight Nose Seizer with serrated jaws, box-joint construction with 3-position snap lock.

KEY FEATURES

- Versatile tool with unusual holding qualities
- Clamps firmly to hold wires for soldering
- Acts as a heat sink and retrieves small parts from hard-to-reach places
- Precision-machined from perfectly tempered stainless steel
- Box-joint construction 3-position snap lock

TECHNICAL DATA

Length	140mm
Jaw Type	Serrated
Packaging	Carded
Quantity Per Package	1
UPC	037103312877
Package Gross Weight	0.100 lb
Package Height	0.900 in
Package Length	7.500 in
Package Width	3.400 in
Case Pack Qty.	36
Product Family	Seizer Forceps